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£

The `Deluxe Collection` is available both in standard sizes as shown on our website and also `Deluxe Print on Demand`. All artwork 
is printed on a deluxe textured fine art paper, which is bright white in colour. This textured fine art paper has a raised matt coating, 

that has been specially designed for high-quality fine art and the excellent bright white base with a 255gsm weight, creates an archival 
quality paper with an incredible colour gamut.

All photographic subjects are printed on deluxe photographic paper, which delivers a highly saturated result by offering maximum 
ink coverage and a high D-Max for true photographic reproductions. The lustre surface reproduces a finish that has been traditionally 

favoured by leading professional photographers and this paper is engineered to give the highest resolution and colour 
saturation possible.

The Deluxe Collection

Code Ratio Paper Height
(in)

Paper Width
(in) Price (£)

DXA
DXB
DXC
DXD

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

10

18

27

35

10

18

27

35

24.00

76.00

162.00

229.00

DXE
DXF
DXG

1:2

1:2

1:2

10

16

20

20

32

40

48.00

110.00

174.00

DXH
DXI

1:3

1:3

10

14

30

42

70.00

139.00

DXJ
DXK

1:4

1:4

8

10

32

40

60.00

94.00

DXL
DXM

1:6

1:6

8

12

48

72

88.00

196.00

DXN
DXO
DXP
DXQ

2:3

2:3

2:3

2:3

12

16

20

40

18

24

30

60

52.00

87.00

140.00

552.00

DXR
DXS
DXT
DXU
DXV

3:4

3:4

3:4

3:4

3:4

9

12

18

24

30

12

16

24

32

40

24.00

48.00

100.00

174.00

276.00

DXW
DXX
DXY

4:5

4:5

4:5

10

16

20

12

20

25

30.00

76.00

110.00

Important Information
Prices are exclusive of all taxes. These price lists are 
suggested retail prices. For information on trade 
discounts, please contact us.

All images are printed using Rosenstiels` registered 
process known as the Gouttelette © process.
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