LONDON — 1880

SUGGESTED POUND STERLING RETAIL PRICES - AUGUST 2023

## The Deluxe Collection

The `Deluxe Collection` is available both in standard sizes as shown on our website and also `Deluxe Print on Demand`. All artwork is printed on a deluxe textured fine art paper, which is bright white in colour. This textured fine art paper has a raised matt coating, that has been specially designed for high-quality fine art and the excellent bright white base with a 255gsm weight, creates an archival quality paper with an incredible colour gamut.

All photographic subjects are printed on deluxe photographic paper, which delivers a highly saturated result by offering maximum ink coverage and a high D-Max for true photographic reproductions. The lustre surface reproduces a finish that has been traditionally favoured by leading professional photographers and this paper is engineered to give the highest resolution and colour saturation possible.

Code	Ratio	Paper Height (in)	Paper Width (in)	Price (£)
DXA	1:1	10	10	24.00
DXB	1:1	18	18	76.00
DXC	1:1	27	27	162.00
DXD	1:1	35	35	229.00
DXE	1:2	10	20	48.00
DXF	1:2	16	32	110.00
DXG	1:2	20	40	174.00
DXH	1:3	10	30	70.00
DXI	1:3	14	42	139.00
DXJ	1:4	8	32	60.00
DXK	1:4	10	40	94.00
DXL	1:6	8	48	88.00
DXM	1:6	12	72	196.00
DXN	2:3	12	18	52.00
DXO	2:3	16	24	87.00
DXP	2:3	20	30	140.00
DXQ	2:3	40	60	552.00
DXR	3:4	9	12	24.00
DXS	3:4	12	16	48.00
DXT	3:4	18	24	100.00
DXU	3:4	24	32	174.00
DXV	3:4	30	40	276.00
DXW	4:5	10	12	30.00
DXX	4:5	16	20	76.00
DXY	4:5	20	25	110.00

## Important Information

Prices are exclusive of all taxes. These price lists are suggested retail prices. For information on trade discounts, please contact us.

All images are printed using Rosenstiels` registered process known as the Gouttelette © process.

